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Women /  A3 /  9 Year Old
Session: G11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meghan Carrigan1055
IK AAU

9.450 8.900 9.6009.150 37.100
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Agne1070
R&B AAU

9.400 9.100 9.2508.950 36.700
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Makayla Jackson1037
Romeoville AAU

9.250 9.000 8.9008.400 35.550
4 3T 6 4 3 

3 

Emily Kaemerer1042
Palmers AAU

8.300 9.000 9.0008.650 34.950
14 3T 3 3 4 

4 

Autumn Carr1033
Firehouse AAU

9.000 9.000 8.2008.500 34.700
6 3T 4T 11T 5 

5 

Maggie Ryan1039
Romeoville AAU

9.300 8.700 8.4008.000 34.400
3 7 11T 10 6 

6 

Brianna Amedio1031
Firehouse AAU

9.150 8.250 8.5008.100 34.000
5 8 9T 9 7 

7 

Ella Hilligoss1071
R&B AAU

8.800 9.050 8.2007.900 33.950
9T 2 13 11T 8 

8 

Ella Gage1036
Romeoville AAU

8.800 8.100 8.7008.300 33.900
9T 9T 7T 6T 9 

9 

Olivia Smith1032
Firehouse AAU

8.850 8.100 8.6008.100 33.650
8 9T 9T 8 10 

10 

Chesnie Weidner1030
Firehouse AAU

8.800 7.300 8.7008.500 33.300
9T 13 4T 6T 11 

11 

Madeleine Joung1029
Firehouse AAU

8.400 8.000 8.8008.000 33.200
12T 11 11T 5 12 

12 

Skylar Hucker1060
Gymnast ics Factory A

8.900 6.900 8.0008.300 32.100
7 14 7T 13 13 

13 

Riley DePillips1062
Gymnast ics Factory A

8.400 7.900 7.8006.800 30.900
12T 12 14 14 14 

14 
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